EFC/CEE Calendar dates 2014/2015/2016

Coupe d'Europe 2015

Women's Sabre
Men's Foil
Women's Epée
Men's Sabre
Women's Faoll
Men's Epée

Championships and other events

18th Veterans World Championships

FIE Congress

9th European Championships Cadets
23rd European Championships Juniors
8th European Championships U-23
European Individual Championships Veterans
EFC/CEE Congress

28th European Championships Seniors
1st European Games Fencing
UNIVERSIADE FISU

World Championships Seniors

10th European Championshis Cadets
24th European Championships Juniors
EFC Congress

29th European Championships Seniors
European Team Championships Veterans

24.11.2014
? November 2015
14.3.2015
?
19.4.2015
25.1.2015

21.-26.10.2014
21.11.2014
24.-28.02.2015
01.-05.03.2015
22.-26.04.2015
14.-17.05.2015
5.6.2015
06.-11.06.2015
23.-27.06.2015
04.-09.07.2015
July 2015
2016
2016
19.6.2016
20.-25.06.2016
05.-08.05.2016

Update: 18.09.2014

Orléans
Pisa
Caserta
Godollo
Bukarest
Heidenheim

Debrecen
Rom
Maribor
Maribor
Vicenza
Porec
Montreux
Montreux
Baku
Gwangju
Moscow
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Torun
Torun
Gillingham, Kent

FRA
ITA
ITA

HUN

ROU

GER

HUN
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
CRO
Sul
Sul
AZE
KOR
RUS
SRB
SRB
POL
POL
GBR




